•	 Up to 147 lumens/W
•	 Available in 120-277V, 277-
480V, and 120-277/347V
•	 Flexible mounting options:
v-hooks with chain
(included) or pendant,
surface mount, threaded
rod and ganging (optional

exceptional performance
PREMIUM LED CHIPS
PURPOSE-MATCHED
DIFFUSER LENS
For easy installation of
controls or daisy chaining Make installation and
servicing easy
AVAILABLE KNOCK OUTS
PRE-INSTALLED 10” CORD
MODEL# VOLTAGE WATTAGE LUMEN EFFICACY CRI CCT DIMMABLE
LHB3-904-1-W110 120-277V 90W 12,886 lm 140 lm/W
80+
4000K
1-10V Dimmable
LHB3-905-1-W110 120-277V 90W 13, 123 lm 143 lm/W 5000K
LHB3-1354-1-W110 120-277V 135W 18,113 lm 136 lm/W 4000K
LHB3-1355-1-W110 120-277V 135W 18,445 lm 138 lm/W 5000K
LHB3-1654-1-W110 120-277V 165W 20,399 lm 133 lm/W 4000K
LHB3-1655-1-W110 120-277V 165W 20,773 lm 135 lm/W 5000K
LHB3-2204-1-W110 120-277V 220W 30, 000 lm 140 lm/W 4000K
LHB3-2205-1-W110 120-277V 220W 30,000 lm 142 lm/W 5000K
120-277V Models
80-86 CARRIER DRIVE
TORONTO, ON  CANADA M9W 5R1
3401 ENTERPRISE PARKWAY
 BEACHWOOD, OH  USA 44122
1-844-741-2673
PREMISELED.COM
WHY CHOOSE THIS FIXTURE?
277-480V Models
80-86 CARRIER DRIVE
TORONTO, ON  CANADA M9W 5R1
3401 ENTERPRISE PARKWAY
 BEACHWOOD, OH  USA 44122
1-844-741-2673
PREMISELED.COM
MODEL# VOLTAGE WATTAGE LUMEN EFFICACY CRI CCT DIMMABLE
LHB3-904-2-W210 277-480V 90W 12,000 lm 135 lm/W
80+
4000K
1-10V Dimmable
LHB3-905-2-W210 277-480V 90W 12,663 lm 141 lm/W 5000K
LHB3-1354-2-W210 277-480V 135W 19,182 lm 143 lm/W 4000K
LHB3-1355-2-W210 277-480V 135W 18,503 lm 142 lm/W 5000K
LHB3-1654-2-W210 277-480V 165W  20,076 lm 129 lm/W 4000K
LHB3-1655-2-W210 277-480V 165W  20,773 lm 132 lm/W 5000K
LHB3-2204-2-W210 277-480V 220W  30,000 lm 142 lm/W 4000K
LHB3-2205-2-W210 277-480V 220W  30,000 lm 142 lm/W 5000K
120-277V/347V Models
LHB-PMK13
LHB-PMK23
LHB-ACK3

(120-277V/347V Models)
Wireguards
(90W, 135W, 165W Models)
Surface Mount/Threaded Rod Kit
(120-277V Models)
(120-277V/347V Models)
Surface Mount/Threaded Rod Kit
(277-480V Models)
Accessories
MODEL# VOLTAGE WATTAGE LUMEN EFFICACY CRI CCT DIMMABLE
LHB3-904-3-W210 120-277V/347V 90W 13,222 lm 147 lm/W
80+
4000K
1-10V Dimmable
LHB3-905-3-W210 120-277V/347V 90W 13,222 lm 147 lm/W 5000K
LHB3-1354-3-W210 120-277V/347V 135W 19,422 lm 143 lm/W 4000K
LHB3-1355-3-W210 120-277V/347V 135W 19,422 lm 143 lm/W 5000K
LHB3-1654-3-W210 120-277V/347V 165W 22,927 lm 144 lm/W 4000K
LHB3-1655-3-W210 120-277V/347V 165W 22,927 lm 144 lm/W 5000K
LHB3-2204-3-W210 120-277V/347V 220W 30,581 lm 139 lm/W 4000K
LHB3-2205-3-W210 120-277V/347V 220W 30,581 lm 139 lm/W 5000K
LHB-GK3-2 Ganging Kit
(277-480V Models)LHB-WG2203
Wireguards
(220W Models)